Certified Judges List
Alphabetical by Last Name Listing
	Carol Brooks 
20 Country Club Ct. 

Le Claire, IA 52753 

Phone: (H)309 221 9697 


	tulmaker91@gmail.com 

	Christine Brown 

12689 Esperanza Pl. 

Castle Pines, CO 80108 

Phone: (H)303 661 7751
               (C)303 681 3737 


	castlerocker@att.net                                        https://www.facebook.com/ChristineBrownQuiltJudge/

	Carol Butzke 

7541 Heron Pond Dr 

Mequon, WI 53092
Phone: 262 242 4737 


	carolbutzke@gmail.com 

	Lorry Chwazik 

111 Pleasant St 
Norwich, NY 13815 
Phone: (H)607 316 4135 


	lorrychwazik@gmail.com

	www.PleasantStreetQuilts.com


	Sue Cortese 

15659 Coyote Crossing
Holland, MI 49424 

Phone: (H)616 786 0452
 
	scortese7@gmail.com 
	www.selcfabrics.com


	Lorraine Covington 
1940 Dunmore Ln 
Clemmons, NC 27012 


	lorrainequilts@cs.com 

	Mary E Derry 
124 Oakdale Rd 
Bradford, NH 03221
 
	maryderry@atlantic.net

	Sandra Dorrbecker 

557 Otterhole Rd 

West Milford, NJ 07480-4264 

Phone: (H)973 697 6201

	sldquilternj@optonline.net
	

	Kate Eelkema

2973 Cedar Crossing

Minnetonka, MN 55305

Phone: (H)612 816 0365


	keelkema@comcast.net


	Kathi Eubank
15406 Springbrook Trail

Urbandale, IA 50323

Phone: (C)501 209 2362
kathieubank@gmail.com
www.kathieubank.com

	kathieubank@gmail.com

	www.kathieubank.com




	Beverly Fine

15168 Fog Mountain Cir

Haymarket, VA 20169
	quilterbev@gmail.com

	www.beverlyfine.com


	Nancy Fuka 

21 Remedios Rd

Lamy, NM 87540

Phone: (C) 512-701-8770


	nancy@fuka.com

	

	Sandy Gard

325 Dripping Springs Drive

Edmond, Oklahoma 73034

Phone: (C)405 640 4024 


	outbackquilts@gmail.com

	

	Priscilla B Godfrey

PO Box 252

Philomont, VA 20131-0252


	godfreyblueridge@gmail.com

	Doris Goins

8018 E Cree Lake Dr S

Kendallville, IN 46755-9719

Phone: (H)260 347 5197

	dorisgoins5197@gmail.com
	www.dorisgoins.com


	Marilyn Hardy

1600 Royal Oak Dr

Tyler, TX 75703

Phone: (H)903 561 8407 
Pat Harrison 

59 Reuben Brown Ln

Exeter, RI 02822-3124

Phone: (C)401 257 5217     
	marilyn@hardyventures.com
pharrisoncj@verizon.net                                   www.oceanwavesqc.com 


	Kathie Kerler

4512 SW Ormandy Dr

Portland, OR 97221

Phone: (H)503 242 1643 

               (C)503 381 0095


	kathie@kathiekerler.com

	www.kathiekerler.com


	Stacy Koehler

147 N Fremont Ave

Bellevue, PA  15202

Phone: (C)610 357 9646


	skoequilt@aol.com
	www.quiltedendeavors.com


	Fran Kordek

176 Raven Rock Dr

Morgantown, WV 26508

Phone: (H)304 594 1208 

              (C)304 614 1359 


	kordekfran@gmail.com
	

	J. Darlene Landrum

219 Thunderbird Ln.

Mountain Home, AR  72653               

Phone: (H)870 491 7617


	wingchunarkansas@hotmail.com

	Diane Leclair

10438 Palmera Dr.
Helotes, TX 78023
Phone: (H)210 680 3020


	dequilts@sbcglobal.net                                       www.deleclair.com


	Kathy Lichtendahl

267 N Tolman Rd

Powell, WY 82435

Phone: (H)307 645 3366 

               (C)307 250 0610


	kathylich@yahoo.com

	Linda Luggen

9672 Rexford Dr

Cincinnati, OH 45241

Phone: (H)513 563 4863
               (C)513 484 3615
	luggenlinda@hotmail.com
	www.lindaluggen.com


	Phyllis Manley

114 Carriage Ct

Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462
Phone: (H) 610 356 9450

	pmquilts2@msn.com


	Sharon L Mareska

4709 Rose Glenn Dr

Toledo, OH 43615-1139

Phone: (H)419 841 7520

	smareska@bex.net

	Sherry Massey

901 Kelly Park Rd

Edmond, OK  73003

Phone: (H)405 227 8761

	smassey927@gmail.com

	Linda McCuean

301 Sylvania Dr

New Galilee, PA 16141

Phone: (H)724 336 6513


 
	lindamccuean@yahoo.com
	

	Scott A Murkin

780 Cedar Creek Dr

Ashboro, NC 27205

Phone: (H)336 625 0951

	smurkin@triad.rr.com
	www.scottmurkin.com


	Amy Pabst

1898 Seaman Fork

Le Roy, WV  25252

Phone: (C) 304 377 4112

	amypabst19@gmail.com
	

	Elizabeth D. Pauley - Teletski
481 Sandpiper Ct.
Chestertown, MD 21620-1243
Phone: (H)443 553 2581

	bethpauley@gmail.com

	

	Andrea Perejda

187 Via Bandolero

Arroyo Grande, CA 93420-1918

Phone: (C)805 709 0104


	apquilts@gmail.com
apquilts@pacbell.com
	www.andiperejdaquilts.com


	Jennifer Perkins

1403 10th St

Harlan, IA 51537-1644

Phone: (H)712 579 2711


	qltrstore@harlannet.com

	www.jenniferperkinsquilts.com


	Diane Pitchford

4757 E. Hopi Circle

Mesa, AZ 85206

Phone: (H)480 390 9900

	dpitchford@gmail.com

	

	Allison Rainboth
164 East Moore St
Berlin, WI  54923
Phone: (H)920 290 5198

	arainboth@gmail.com

	www.allisonrainboth.com

	Linda Rasmussen

343 N Encinitas Ave

Monrovia, CA 91016

Phone: (H)626 665 9796


	ljrasmussen@gmail.com

	

	Karen Roberts

1571 San Carlos Bay

P O Box 596

Sanibel, FL 33957

Phone: (C)262 366 3774

	willoway958@yahoo.com

	

	Maribeth Schmit

W 72 N 370 Cedar Pointe Ave

Cedarburg, WI 53012-2246

Phone: (H)262 302 9264

	materialgirl@wi.rr.com

	www.wiquiltjudge.com


	Linda M. Scholten

53 Lantern Ridge Rd

Oxford, OH 45056-9517

Phone: (H)513 523 4608

	lindascholten@yahoo.com

	

	Connie Silber

4101 Chamberlain Cr

Bryan, TX 77802-6040

Phone: (H)979 776 0272
               (C)979 575 6689

	connie@conniesilber.com

	www.conniesilber.com


	Elizabeth Spannring

La Center, WA 98629

	trapunto@gmail.com

	

	Suzanne K Swenson

6260 Schaumburg Ln

Roscoe, IL 61073-9250


	cherrybasket@aol.com

	Judy Taylor

14114 E. Milton Ct

Scottsdale, AZ 85262

Phone: (H)480 205 9714

	jtaylor359@aol.com       
	www.jtaylornqacj.com

	Holice Turnbow

P O Box 213

Sturbridge, MA 01566

Phone: (H)508 347 3428


	edwaquilt@aol.com                                           www.holiceturnbow.com

	Serena Vrnak

1706 Brandywine Dr

Tyler, TX 75703

Phone: (H)903 530 8445
	svrnak@aol.com

	Molly Waddell

5404 Canna Ct

Port Orange, Fl 32128

Phone: (H)386 492 2867
mwaddell555@gmail.com             www.mollywaddell.com
Pamela Day Walsh
5732 Secrest Court
Golden, CO  80403-7403
Phone: (C)303 513 0946 
 


	mwaddell555@gmail.com             

docsews@icloud.com

	www.mollywaddell.com

	Mary Walter

116 Marlboro Rd

Southborough, MA  01566
	marywalterquilts@gmail.com

	

	Mary Zesiger

5450 S Leedom Rd

Chandlersville, OH  43727

Phone: (H)740 674 5002

	

	
	zesigerm@hotmail.com                                    www.maryzesiger.com


	
	


